
Enduro One - Winterberg
Winterberg / 01.06.2019-02.06.2019

Detailed evaluation
Risle, Tobias
Club: #shedfactoryracing
Number: 46

E1

Category:
E1 Pro

Total time: 13:04.47

Rank in course: 195 (of 633)
Best time in course: 11:08.96
Rank in category: 44(of 53)
Best time in the category: 11:08.96

Intermediate times
Control

Prolog
S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S7
S8

Split
Time

1:55.68
1:25.94
1:15.43
2:18.67
2:11.86
0:50.86
1:12.68
1:53.35

Pos
Cat.
44
45
47
46
30
42
37
34

Behind
Cat.

0:17.98
0:24.06
0:17.96
0:21.19
0:14.86
0:06.99
0:10.18
0:14.92

Pos
Total
204
273
229
261
88
194
149
138

Stage score

Behind
Total

0:17.98
0:24.06
0:17.96
0:21.19
0:14.86
0:06.99
0:10.18
0:14.92

Total
Time

1:55.68
3:21.62
4:37.05
6:55.72
9:07.58
9:58.44
11:11.12
13:04.47

Pos
Cat.
44
45
47
46
45
45
45
44

Behind
Cat.

0:17.98
0:40.93
0:57.11
1:17.46
1:30.02
1:36.37
1:46.55
1:55.51

Pos
Total
204
245
237
239
209
209
200
195

Total ranking

Behind
Total

0:17.98
0:40.93
0:57.11
1:17.46
1:30.02
1:36.37
1:46.55
1:55.51

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


